
2021年8月　千葉地区機関車運用 更新日：

所属機関車 運用番号 運用 8/1 8/2 8/3 8/4 8/5 8/6 8/7 8/8 8/9 8/10 8/11 8/12 8/13 8/14 8/15 8/16 8/17 8/18 8/19 8/20 8/21 8/22 8/23 8/24 8/25 8/26 8/27 8/28 8/29 8/30 8/31

A218
南松本10:17～2080レ～15:41蘇
我

運休 4 5 13 7 901 運休 運休 8 22 運休 9 18 運休 運休 運休 5 2 3 21 運休 3 6 24 1 5 22 12 運休 12 13

A219
蘇我21:13～2081レ（ヨ）～5:55
南松本

運休 4 5 13 7 901 運休 運休 8 22 運休 9 18 運休 運休 17 5 2 3 21 運休 運休 3 24 1 5 22 12 運休 12 13

8468レ
篠ノ井16:50～8468レ（ヨ）～
6:10蘇我

6 6 23

8465レ
蘇我20:22～8465レ（ヨ）～13:29篠
ノ井

6 23

A52 新鶴見18:57～5971レ～22:58蘇我 2090 2060 2063 2138 2083 2074 2127 2083
EF210
-330

2084 2101
EF210
-328

EF210
-330

2086 2101 2096 2127 2089 2057 2063 2067 2083 2086 2068 2060 2070 2065 2087 2091 2081 2067

A901 蘇我5:13～8179レ～7:48宇都宮タ 2084 2090 2060 2063 2138 2083 2074 運休 運休
EF210
-135

運休 2101 運休 運休 運休 2101 2096 2127 2089 2057 2063 2067 2083 2086 2068 2060 2070 2065 2087 2091 2081

A902
宇都宮タ22:45～8178レ（ヨ）～6:49
蘇我

2084 2090 2060 2063 2138 2083 運休 運休
EF210
-123

運休
EF210
-135

運休 運休 運休 運休 2101 2096 2127 2089 2057 2063 2067 2083 2086 2068 2060 2070 2065 2087 2091 2081

A903
蘇我12:25～8685レ～15:14宇都宮
タ21:06～8684レ～23:39蘇我

運休 2084 2090 2060 2063 2138 運休 運休
EF210
-135

EF210
-123

EF210
-123

EF210
-135

EF210
-135

運休 運休 2086 2101 運休 2127 2089 運休 運休 2067 2083 運休 2068 2060 運休 運休 2087 2091

A53
蘇我5:31～臨8877レ～8:57倉賀野
～高崎操

2067 2068 2084 2090 2060 2063 2138 運休 2083
EF210
-156

2084
EF210
-123

EF210
-123

EF210
-123

運休 2060 2086 2101 2096 2127 2089 2057 2063 2067 2083 2086 2068 2060 2070 2065 2087

A54
高崎操～倉賀野14:38～臨8876レ
～17:50蘇我

2067 2068 2084 2090 2060 2063 運休 運休
EF210
-156

EF210
-156

EF210
-302

EF210
-123

EF210
-123

EF210
-123

2060
2060+E
H200-
17

2086 2101 2096 2127 2089 2057 2063 2067 2083 2086 2068 2060 2070 2065 2087

A55
蘇我19:50～4098レ～20:55越谷タ
～単2898レ～新鶴見

2067 2068 2084 2090 2060 2063 2083 運休 運休 運休
EF210
-302

運休 運休 運休
EF210
-135

2060 2086 2101 2096 2127 2089 2057 2063 2067 2083 2086 2068 2060 2070 2065 2087

A57
隅田川9:48～1091レ～10:33越谷タ
11:10～4097レ～12:12蘇我

2083 2074 2127 2089 2057 2066 2067 2068 運休 運休 運休 運休 運休 運休 運休 2067 2074 2083 2138 2091 2068 2060 2091 2138 2081 2127 2096 2057 2063 2096 2127

A58 蘇我17:58～1090レ～20:15隅田川 2083 2074 2127 2089 2057 2066 2067 2068 運休 運休 運休 運休 運休 運休 運休 2067 2074 2083 2138 2091 2068 2060 2091 2138 2081 2127 2096 2057 2063 2096 2127

A60
越谷タ5:57～1093レ～13:10鹿島ス
タ15:53～1092レ～20:31越谷タ

2066 2083 2074 2127 2089 2057
EF210
-328

運休 運休 運休 運休 運休 運休 運休 運休 2070 2067 2067 2083 2138
EF210
-136

運休 2060 2091 2138 2081 2127
EF210
-161

運休 2063 2096

A208
東京タ22:12～1095レ（ヨ）～7:15鹿
島スタ12:53～1094レ～17:45東京
タ

150
EF210
-13

112
EF210
-104

EF210
-104

135 運休 運休 運休 運休 運休 運休 運休 運休 112
EF210
-109

EF210
-128

326
EF210
-129

155 運休 120 132 135 328 119 122 運休 135 151 155

A222
東京タ9:55～4095レ～13:25蘇我
19:00～4096レ～22:03東京タ

124 155 133 150 134 112 116
4095レ
135

運休 運休 運休 運休 運休 運休 運休 運休 125 112
EF210
-109

327 326
EF210
-129

122 155 120 132 135 328 119 120 122

A238 越谷タ5:08～4099レ～6:18蘇我 111 118 161 171 328 119 151 162 142 運休 119 116 運休 運休 運休 119 151 162 136 118 173 111 124 123 329 161 142 118 329
EF210
-14

125

A239
蘇我13:44～8883レ～16:55倉賀野
～高崎操

運休 118 161 171 328 119 運休 運休 142 330 119 116 328 運休 運休 119 151 162 136 118 運休 運休 124 123 329 161 142 運休 運休
EF210
-14

125

A240
高崎操～倉賀野21:04～8884レ～
23:59蘇我

運休 118 161 171 328 119 運休 運休 142 330 119 116 328 運休 運休 119 151 162 136 118 運休 運休 124 123 329 161 142 運休 運休
EF210
-14

125

A241
蘇我11:14～臨8681レ～14:06宇都
宮タ18:29～臨8680レ～21:27蘇我

運休 111 118 161 171 328 運休 運休 162 142 330 119 116 運休 運休 123 119 151 162 136 運休 運休 111 124 123 329 161 運休 運休 329
EF210
-14

A242
蘇我22:29～1071レ～23:28越谷タ
（ヨ）13:51～1070レ～14:55蘇我

1070レ
172

111 118 161 171
1071レ
328

運休
1070レ
328

162 142 330 119
1071レ
116

運休
1070レ
116

123 119 151 162
1071レ
136

運休
1070レ
136

111 124 123 329
1071レ
161

運休
1070レ
161

329
EF210
-14

A243

蘇我20:31～5972レ（ヨ）～1:20川崎
貨物～5693レ～根岸～8097レ～
八王子～86レ～根岸～87レ～八
王子～84レ～根岸～単1296レ～

132 172 111 118 161 171 151 119 328 162 142 330 119 328 330 116 123 119 151 162 173 118 136 111 124 123 329 118 142 161 329

越中島１
新小岩9:15～工7281レ～9:27越中
島10:37～工7280レ～10:50新小岩

工7281
レ
ST-14
積車

ST-
11+12
送込

ST-
23+22+
21+13
送込

ST-
16+09+
15+18
送込

ST-
19+08+
10送込
→ST-
11+12
川中
島・飯
山工臨

ST-
17+01
金町工
臨

ST-
15+09+
16+18
上沼垂
工臨

ST-
19+08+
10送込

ST-
20+13
送込

ST-
14+17+
12+11
送込

ST-14
金町工
臨

ST-08
送込

ST-
19+21
送込

越中島２
新小岩12:10～9295レ～12:22越中
島13:42～9294レ～13:55新小岩

1603 1603 1603 1704 1704

越中島３
新小岩14:35～工7283レ～14:46越
中島16:06～工7282レ～16:19新小
岩

ST-14
田端操
回送

ST-
01+17+
14送込

ST-21
来宮工
臨

ST-
22+23
成田工
臨

ST-13
品川工
臨

ST-14
我孫子
工臨

ST-19
黒田原
工臨

ST-08
保土ケ
谷工臨

ST-10
新宿工
臨

ST-21
八王子
工臨

ST-
22+23
我孫子
工臨

ST-
11+12
高崎工
臨

ST-20
品川工
臨

LT-1
送込→
ST-13
黒田原
工臨

送り込み 木更津～9182レ～新小岩 1603

返却
新小岩～9183レ～木更津（East-iD
配給含む）

1603

千葉工臨 新小岩～千葉～新小岩
佐倉工臨 新小岩～佐倉～新小岩
銚子工臨 新小岩～銚子～新小岩
内房工臨 新小岩～木更津・館山～新小岩
大原工臨 新小岩～大原～新小岩
房総一周
工臨

新小岩～（内房）～（外房）～新小
岩
木更津～郡山～木更津
新習志野～長野・新潟・秋田等
幕張～長野・新潟等

特大
甲種
単機

配給

2025/6/8 7:05

高崎EH200

新鶴見EF65

新鶴見EF210

宇都宮DE10


